Aug 22 11 11:21a Raymond P Cattell Inc (608)222-2753 ; p.2

Date 7/12/2011
Contract Name
N. FRANCES ST RESURFACING ASSESSMENT DISTRICT Change Order No. CO 1
2011 Contract No. 6603
Project No. 53W1031
Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description
ATT NEEDS TO DIG ULOS UNDER W. JOHNSON ST. WE |Account Numbers for this Change Order.

ARE REPAIRING THE CONCRETE. WATER DAMAGE CS53-58260810358-00-53W1031
SOME CONCRETE PAVEMENT. K&S DAMAGE THE RAMP ;‘CS?3{§§I§7‘§)§B10358-00-53W1031

AT W, DAYTON SO WE ARE FORGE TO REMOVE THE

RAYMOND P CATTELL INC ) v
Contractor RAYMOND P CATTELL INC

2401 VONDRON RD
MADISON, Wi 53718

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unlt Price ‘N/B | Total
10" CONCRETE PAVEMENT 65.00 sY 190.00 N 12,350.00
& 10" CONCRETE PAVEMENT 15.00 sY 100.00 N 1,600.00
TRUNCATED DOMES 40.00 SF 25.00 N 1,000.00
LOWER SANITARY LATERALS 2.00 EACH 1,730.00 N 3,460.00
* RECONNECT PRIVATE STORM 1.00 EACH 200.00 N 200.00
REMOVE CONCRETE STRUCTURE 1.00 LS 250.00 N 250.00
0.00
Net Change Order 18,760.00
The Original Contract Total 136,037.25
Sum of previous Change Orders H
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 164,797.26
This Contract is a: W Calendar Days |I” Working Days [~ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 28 DAYS

Net Change In Contract Time by previous change order

Contract Time/Completion Dateprior to this change order
Additional day(s)as a resuit of this Change Order 1) T
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 11

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B} unit price

Date gzm/f

8/ 74

Construction [nspector”™
Construction Sypérvisor
Engineer Z -

Board of Pub k;ANork’é//w

0l
%ﬁﬁ* /Q\j%) !




